472212025 Classic 2024-25 Page

Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Team 3: Kirkland Siding
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game _Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Bill Kirkland 156 59 13125 84 156.25 534 224 548 281 722 157 -0.75
Larry L. Harrington 157 58 13210 84 157.26 536 200 545 264 743 155 +2.26
Keith J. Smith 176 39 1590 9 176.67 534 223 552 264 702
Lane E. Riffey 178 37 15545 87 178.68 565 254 622 296 748 172 +6.68
Brad M. Olson 204 11 9833 48 204.85 622 249 682 267 742 201 +3.85
Bobby Turner Jr 172 43 12927 75 172.36 567 257 665 308 809 170 +2.36
Team History
Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/09/24 4 733 845 819 2397 799 26 14 26 14 845 2397 1150 3312
2 09/16/24 1 740 754 749 2243 773 9 31 35 45 845 2397 1150 3312
3 09/23/24 13 741 766 784 2291 770 27 13 62 58 845 2397 1150 3329
4 09/30/24 5 769 836 840 2445 781 34 6 96 64 845 2445 1158 3399
5 10/07/24 11 883 814 812 2509 792 27 13 123 77 883 2509 1187 3421
6 10/14/24 9 734 880 918 2532 800 29 11 152 88 918 2532 1207 3421
7 10/21/24 14 889 830 847 2566 808 29 11 181 99 918 2566 1207 3421
8 10/28/24 8 922 838 804 2564 814 24 16 205 115 922 2566 1207 3421
9 11/04/24 12 819 777 915 2511 816 24 16 229 131 922 2566 1207 3421
10 11/11/24 7 861 798 749 2408 815 11 29 240 160 922 2566 1207 3421
End of 1st split
11 11/18/24 7 770 798 785 2353 812 14% 25% 14% 25% 922 2566 1207 3421
12 11/25/24 6 781 809 871 2461 813 27 13 41 38% 922 2566 1207 3421
13 12/02/24 10 793 808 759 2360 811 28 12 69% 50% 922 2566 1207 3421
14 12/09/24 2 917 9200 817 2634 816 35 5 104 % 55% 922 2634 1207 3459
15 12/16/24 4 829 799 905 2533 817 26 14 130% 69% 922 2634 1207 3459
16 01/06/25 1 817 797 787 2401 816 5 35 135% 104" 922 2634 1207 3459
17 01/13/25 13 887 912 1099 2898 825 37 3 172" 107"% 1099 2898 1332 3597
18 01/20/25 5 911 898 906 2715 830 13 27 185% 134% 1099 2898 1332 3597
19 01/27/25 11 923 807 864 2594 831 10 30 195% 164% 1099 2898 1332 3597
20 02/03/25 2 885 836 829 2550 832 14 26 209% 190% 1099 2898 1332 3597
End of 2nd split
21 02/10/25 9 880 763 873 2516 833 6 34 6 34 1099 2898 1332 3597
22 02/24/25 14 911 847 867 2625 834 19 21 25 55 1099 2898 1332 3597
23 03/03/25 8 854 786 914 2554 835 25 15 50 70 1099 2898 1332 3597
24 03/10/25 12 849 890 893 2632 837 25 15 75 85 1099 2898 1332 3597
25 03/17/25 7 877 849 829 2555 837 14 26 89 111 1099 2898 1332 3597
26 03/24/25 6 859 847 906 2612 839 25 15 114 126 1099 2898 1332 3597
27 03/31/25 10 916 895 928 2739 841 27 13 141 139 1099 2898 1332 3597
28 04/07/25 2 959 972 836 2767 844 34 6 175 145 1099 2898 1332 3597
29 04/14/25 4 808 857 891 2556 845 23 17 198 162 1099 2898 1332 3597
30 04/21/25 6 919 908 708 2535 845 4 36 202 198 1099 2898 1332 3597

End of 3rd split

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

William D. Kirkland's Bowling Record - Team 3: Kirkland Siding

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk150 65 144 170 163 477 672 477 3 159.00 - 0.00 = 159.00 170 477 235 672
2 09/16/24 bk150 65 150 167 163 480 675 957 6 159.50 - 159.00 = 0.50 170 480 235 675
3 09/23/24 bk150 65 106 172 127 405 600 1362 9 151.33 - 159.50 = -8.17 172 480 237 675
4 09/30/24 151 64 151 186 169 506 698 1868 12 155.67 - 151.33 = 433 186 506 250 698
5 10/07/24 155 60 140 140 161 441 621 2309 15 15393 - 155.67 = -1.73 186 506 250 698
6 10/14/24 153 62 127 171 203 501 687 2810 18 156.11 - 15393 = 2.18 203 506 265 698
7 10/21/24 156 59 167 146 178 491 668 3301 21 157.19 - 156.11 = 1.08 203 506 265 698
8 10/28/24 157 58 144 168 149 461 635 3762 24 156.75 - 15719 = -0.44 203 506 265 698
9 11/04/24 156 59 168 134 180 482 659 4244 27 15719 - 156.75 = 0.44 203 506 265 698
10 11/11/24 157 58 174 166 125 465 639 4709 30 156.97 - 15719 = -0.22 203 506 265 698
11 11/18/24 156 59 139 213 149 501 678 5210 33 157.88 - 156.97 = 0.91 213 506 272 698
12 11/25/24 157 58 152 189 207 548 722 5758 36 159.94 - 157.88 = 2.07 213 548 272 722
13 12/02/24 159 56 139 158 152 449 617 6207 39 159.15 - 159.94 = -0.79 213 548 272 722
14 12/09/24 159 56 171 138 161 470 638 6677 42 158.98 - 159.15 = -0.18 213 548 272 722
15 12/16/24 158 57 175 158 185 518 689 7195 45 159.89 - 15898 = 0.91 213 548 272 722
16 01/06/25 159 56 149 140 156 445 613 7640 48 159.17 - 159.89 = -0.72 213 548 272 722
17 01/13/25 159 0 0 0 7640 48 159.17 - 159.17 = 0.00 213 548 272 722
18 01/20/25 159 56 157 136 136 429 597 8069 51 158.22 - 159.17 = -0.95 213 548 272 722
19  01/27/25 158 57 162 130 181 473 644 8542 54 158.19 - 158.22 = -0.03 213 548 272 722
20  02/03/25 158 57 163 170 134 467 638 9009 57 158.05 - 15819 = -0.13 213 548 272 722

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 158 57 136 133 224 493 664 9502 60 158.37 - 158.05 = 0.31 224 548 281
22 02/24/25 158 57 149 159 148 456 627 9958 63 158.06 - 158.37 -0.30 224 548 281
23 03/03/25 158 57 162 139 151 452 623 10410 66 157.73 - 158.06 -0.34 224 548 281
24 03/10/25 157 58 134 174 168 476 650 10886 69 157.77 - 157.73 0.04 224 548 281
25 03/17/25 157 0 0 0 10886 69 157.77 - 157.77 0.00 224 548 281
26 03/24/25 157 58 123 137 124 384 558 11270 72 156.53 - 157.77 = -1.24 224 548 281
27  03/31/25 156 59 135 190 193 518 695 11788 75 16717 - 156.53 0.65 224 548 281
28  04/07/25 157 58 169 160 148 477 651 12265 78 167.24 - 157.17 0.07 224 548 281
29  04/14/25 157 58 141 160 158 459 633 12724 81 157.09 - 157.24 -0.16 224 548 281
30 04/21/25 157 58 167 121 113 401 575 13125 84 156.25 - 157.09 -0.84 224 548 281

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 30 36 9 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 15 6

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

149.79 158.04 160.93
High game of 224 onweek 21 High series of 548 onweek 12 High average of 159.94 after bowling week 12
Low game of 106 onweek 3 Low series of 384 onweek 26 Low average of 151.33 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 175 onweek 15 Game #2: 213 onweek 11 Game #3: 224 onweek 21

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Larry L. Harrington's Bowling Record - Team 3: Kirkland Siding

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 144 71 138 157 137 432 645 432 3 144.00 - 0.00 = 144.00 157 432 228 645
2 09/16/24 144 71 147 117 156 420 633 852 6 142.00 - 14400 = -2.00 157 432 228 645
3 09/23/24 142 73 al127 al127 al27 381 600 852 6 142.00 - 142.00 = 0.00 157 432 228 645
4 09/30/24 142 73 153 181 117 451 670 1303 9 14478 - 142.00 = 2.78 181 451 254 670
5 10/07/24 144 71 192 173 165 530 743 1833 12 152.75 - 14478 = 7.97 192 530 263 743
6 10/14/24 152 63 137 147 185 469 658 2302 15 153.47 - 15275 = 0.72 192 530 263 743
7 10/21/24 153 62 146 155 125 426 612 2728 18 151.56 - 153.47 = -1.91 192 530 263 743
8 10/28/24 151 64 200 156 177 533 725 3261 21 155.29 - 15156 = 3.73 200 533 264 743
9 11/04/24 155 60 178 160 149 487 667 3748 24 156.17 - 15529 = 0.88 200 533 264 743
10 11/11/24 156 59 127 150 151 428 605 4176 27 154.67 - 156.17 = -1.50 200 533 264 743
11 11/18/24 154 61 129 142 143 414 597 4590 30 153.00 - 154.67 = -1.67 200 533 264 743
12 11/25/24 153 62 158 144 149 451 637 5041 33 152.76 - 153.00 = -0.24 200 533 264 743
13 12/02/24 152 63 168 191 186 545 734 5586 36 15517 - 15276 = 2.41 200 545 264 743
14 12/09/24 155 60 190 154 186 530 710 6116 39 156.82 - 155.17 = 1.65 200 545 264 743
15 12/16/24 156 59 156 158 189 503 680 6619 42 157.60 - 156.82 = 0.77 200 545 264 743
16 01/06/25 157 58 137 151 178 466 640 7085 45 157.44 - 15760 = -0.15 200 545 264 743
17 01/13/25 157 58 148 172 188 508 682 7593 48 158.19 - 15744 = 074 200 545 264 743
18  01/20/25 158 57 182 183 180 545 716 8138 51 159.57 - 158.19 = 1.38 200 545 264 743
19 01/27/25 159 0 0 0 8138 51 159.57 - 159.57 = 0.00 200 545 264 743
20  02/03/25 159 56 194 110 140 444 612 8582 54 158.93 - 159.57 = -0.64 200 545 264 743

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 158 57 170 151 159 480 651 9062 57 158.98 - 15893 = 0.06 200 545 264
22 02/24/25 158 57 192 180 148 520 691 9582 60 1569.70 - 158.98 0.72 200 545 264
23 03/03/25 159 56 170 132 147 449 617 10031 63 1569.22 - 159.70 -0.48 200 545 264
24 03/10/25 159 56 105 148 149 402 570 10433 66 158.08 - 159.22 -1.15 200 545 264
25 03/17/25 158 57 161 169 128 458 629 10891 69 157.84 - 158.08 -0.24 200 545 264
26 03/24/25 157 58 167 147 195 509 683 11400 72 158.33 - 157.84 = 0.49 200 545 264
27  03/31/25 158 57 160 149 157 466 637 11866 75 158.21 - 158.33 -0.12 200 545 264
28  04/07/25 158 57 169 154 144 467 638 12333 78 168.12 - 158.21 -0.10 200 545 264
29  04/14/25 158 57 148 151 164 463 634 12796 81 157.98 - 158.12 -0.14 200 545 264
30 04/21/25 157 58 156 131 127 414 588 13210 84 157.26 - 157.98 -0.71 200 545 264

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 29 31 19 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9 10 9

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

159.93 154.04 157.82
High game of 200 onweek 8 High series of 545 onweek 13 High average of 159.70 after bowling week 22
Low game of 105 onweek 24 Low series of 402 onweek 24 Low average of 142.00 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 200 onweek 8 Game #2: 191 onweek 13 Game #3: 195 onweek 26

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Keith J. Smith's Bowling Record - Team 3: Kirkland Siding

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/16/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/23/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/30/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/07/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/14/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/21/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/28/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/11/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/18/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/25/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/02/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/09/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/16/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/06/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/13/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18  01/20/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19  01/27/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20  02/03/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/10/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/24/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 03/03/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 03/10/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/17/25 165 50 177 169 150 496 646 496 3 165.33 - 0.00 = 165.33 177 496 227 646
26 03/24/25 165 0 0 0 496 3 165.33 - 165.33 = 0.00 177 496 227 646
27  03/31/25 165 0 0 0 496 3 165.33 - 16533 = 0.00 177 496 227 646
28  04/07/25 165 50 185 179 188 552 702 1048 6 174.67 - 16533 = 9.33 188 552 238 702
29  04/14/25 174 0 0 0 1048 6 174.67 - 174.67 = 0.00 188 552 238 702
30 04/21/25 174 41 183 223 136 542 665 1590 9 176.67 - 174.67 = 2.00 223 552 264 702

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 2 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

181.67 190.33 158.00
High game of 223 onweek 30 High series of 552 on week 28 High average of 176.67 after bowling week 30
Low game of 136 onweek 30 Low series of 496 onweek 25 Low average of 165.33 after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 185 onweek 28 Game #2: 223 onweek 30 Game #3: 188 onweek 28

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Lane E. Riffey's Bowling Record - Team 3: Kirkland Siding

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 149 66 159 137 152 448 646 448 3 149.33 - 0.00 = 149.33 159 448 225 646
2 09/16/24 149 66 186 182 182 550 748 998 6 166.33 - 149.33 = 17.00 186 550 252 748
3 09/23/24 166 49 172 159 150 481 628 1479 9 164.33 - 166.33 = -2.00 186 550 252 748
4 09/30/24 164 51 193 149 211 553 706 2032 12 169.33 - 16433 = 5.00 211 553 262 748
5 10/07/24 169 46 161 182 162 505 643 2537 15 169.13 - 169.33 = -0.20 211 553 262 748
6 10/14/24 169 46 190 195 203 588 726 3125 18 173.61 - 169.13 = 4.48 211 588 262 748
7 10/21/24 173 42 150 155 198 503 629 3628 21 172.76 - 173.61 = -0.85 211 588 262 748
8 10/28/24 172 43 180 167 181 528 657 4156 24 17317 - 17276 = 0.40 211 588 262 748
9 11/04/24 173 42 146 146 199 491 617 4647 27 17211 - 17317 = -1.06 211 588 262 748
10 11/11/24 172 43 202 168 148 518 647 5165 30 17217 - 17211 = 0.06 211 588 262 748
11 11/18/24 172 43 190 146 200 536 665 5701 33 172.76 - 17217 = 0.59 211 588 262 748
12 11/25/24 172 43 177 166 174 517 646 6218 36 172.72 - 17276 = -0.04 211 588 262 748
13 12/02/24 172 43 180 153 159 492 621 6710 39 172.05 - 17272 = -0.67 211 588 262 748
14 12/09/24 172 43 190 230 141 561 690 7271 42 17312 - 172.05 = 1.07 230 588 273 748
15 12/16/24 173 42 203 173 187 563 689 7834 45 174.09 - 17312 = 0.97 230 588 273 748
16 01/06/25 174 41 191 172 148 511 634 8345 48 173.85 - 17409 = -0.23 230 588 273 748
17 01/13/25 173 42 173 177 254 604 730 8949 51 17547 - 17385 = 1.62 254 604 296 748
18  01/20/25 175 40 167 176 223 566 686 9515 54 176.20 - 17547 = 0.73 254 604 296 748
19  01/27/25 176 39 237 150 192 579 696 10094 57 177.09 - 17620 = 0.88 254 604 296 748
20  02/03/25 177 38 152 185 178 515 629 10609 60 176.82 - 177.09 = -0.27 254 604 296 748

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 176 39 178 150 172 500 617 11109 63 176.33 - 176.82 = -0.48 254 604 296
22 02/24/25 176 0 0 0 11109 63 176.33 - 176.33 0.00 254 604 296
23 03/03/25 176 39 170 200 180 550 667 11659 66 176.65 - 176.33 0.32 254 604 296
24 03/10/25 176 39 191 197 214 602 719 12261 69 177.70 - 176.65 1.04 254 604 296
25 03/17/25 177 38 166 169 194 529 643 12790 72 177.64 - 177.70 -0.06 254 604 296
26 03/24/25 177 38 164 134 210 508 622 13298 75 17731 - 177.64 = -0.33 254 604 296
27  03/31/25 177 38 215 178 177 570 684 13868 78 177.79 - 177.31 0.49 254 604 296
28  04/07/25 177 38 214 253 155 622 736 14490 81 178.89 - 177.79 1.09 254 622 296
29  04/14/25 178 37 134 176 179 489 600 14979 84 178.32 - 178.89 -0.57 254 622 296
30 04/21/25 178 37 246 188 132 566 677 15545 87 178.68 - 178.32 0.36 254 622 296

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

11 28 32 11 3 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 11 10 3

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

181.97 172.86 181.21
High game of 254 onweek 17 High series of 622 on week 28 High average of 178.89 after bowling week 28
Low game of 132 onweek 30 Low series of 448 onweek 1 Low average of 149.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246 onweek 30 Game #2: 253 onweek 28 Game #3: 254 onweek 17

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



472212025 Classic 2024-25 Page 2

Monday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-14

Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Brad M. Olson's Bowling Record - Team 3: Kirkland Siding

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk185 30 186 235 193 614 704 614 3 204.67 - 0.00 = 204.67 235 614 265 704
2 09/16/24 bk185 0 0 0 614 3 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00 235 614 265 704
3 09/23/24 bk185 0 0 0 614 3 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00 235 614 265 704
4 09/30/24 bk185 0 0 0 614 3 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00 235 614 265 704
5 10/07/24 bk185 0 0 0 614 3 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00 235 614 265 704
6 10/14/24 bk185 0 0 0 614 3 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00 235 614 265 704
7 10/21/24 bk185 0 0 0 614 3 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00 235 614 265 704
8 10/28/24 bk185 30 230 214 182 626 716 1240 6 206.67 - 204.67 = 2.00 235 626 265 716
9 11/04/24 bk185 30 192 200 200 592 682 1832 9 203.56 - 206.67 = -3.11 235 626 265 716
10 11/11/24 203 12 249 153 188 590 626 2422 12 201.83 - 203.56 = -1.72 249 626 265 716

End of 1st split

11 11/18/24 201 0 0 0 2422 12 201.83 - 201.83 = 0.00 249 626 265 716
12 11/25/24 201 0 0 0 2422 12 201.83 - 201.83 = 0.00 249 626 265 716
13 12/02/24 201 0 0 0 2422 12 201.83 - 201.83 = 0.00 249 626 265 716
14 12/09/24 201 0 0 0 2422 12 201.83 - 201.83 = 0.00 249 626 265 716
15 12/16/24 201 0 0 0 2422 12 201.83 - 201.83 = 0.00 249 626 265 716
16 01/06/25 201 14 194 170 147 511 553 2933 15 195.53 - 201.83 = -6.30 249 626 265 716
17 01/13/25 195 20 247 214 221 682 742 3615 18 200.83 - 195.53 = 530 249 682 267 742
18 01/20/25 200 15 223 221 181 625 670 4240 21 201.90 - 200.83 = 1.07 249 682 267 742
19  01/27/25 201 14 209 223 212 644 686 4884 24 203.50 - 201.90 = 1.60 249 682 267 742
20  02/03/25 203 0 0 0 4884 24 203.50 - 203.50 = 0.00 249 682 267 742

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 203 0 0 0 4884 24 203.50 - 203.50 = 0.00 249 682 267
22 02/24/25 203 12 201 196 236 633 669 5517 27 20433 - 203.50 = 0.83 249 682 267
23 03/03/25 204 0 0 0 5517 27 20433 - 20433 = 0.00 249 682 267
24 03/10/25 204 11 212 189 180 581 614 6098 30 203.27 - 20433 = -1.07 249 682 267
25 03/17/25 203 12 206 167 178 551 587 6649 33 201.48 - 203.27 = -1.78 249 682 267
26 03/24/25 201 14 212 224 184 620 662 7269 36 201.92 - 201.48 = 0.43 249 682 267
27  03/31/25 201 14 245 198 235 678 720 7947 39 203.77 - 20192 = 1.85 249 682 267
28  04/07/25 203 12 222 226 201 649 685 8596 42 204.67 - 203.77 = 0.90 249 682 267
29  04/14/25 204 11 199 183 243 625 658 9221 45 20491 - 20467 = 024 249 682 267
30 04/21/25 204 11 167 245 200 612 645 9833 48 204.85 - 20491 = -0.06 249 682 267

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 4 15 18 10
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 9 2

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

212.13 203.63 198.81
High game of 249 onweek 10 High series of 682 onweek 17 High average of 206.67 after bowling week 8
Low game of 147 onweek 16 Low series of 511 onweek 16 Low average of 195.53 after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 249 onweek 10 Game #2: 245 onweek 30 Game #3: 243 onweek 29

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Robert L. Turner's Bowling Record - Team 3: Kirkland Siding

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/16/24 136 79 128 128 152 408 645 408 3 136.00 - 0.00 = 136.00 152 408 231 645
3 09/23/24 136 79 165 154 193 512 749 920 6 153.33 - 136.00 = 17.33 193 512 272 749
4 09/30/24 153 62 146 167 172 485 671 1405 9 156.11 - 15333 = 2.78 193 512 272 749
5 10/07/24 156 59 205 158 161 524 701 1929 12 160.75 - 156.11 = 4.64 205 524 272 749
6 10/14/24 160 55 175 225 178 578 743 2507 15 167.13 - 160.75 = 6.38 225 578 280 749
7 10/21/24 167 48 256 226 183 665 809 3172 18 176.22 - 16713 = 9.09 256 665 304 809
8 10/28/24 176 0 0 0 3172 18 176.22 - 176.22 = 0.00 256 665 304 809
9 11/04/24 176 0 0 0 3172 18 176.22 - 176.22 = 0.00 256 665 304 809
10 11/11/24 176 39 109 161 137 407 524 3579 21 17043 - 176.22 = -5.79 256 665 304 809
11 11/18/24 170 45 159 175 151 485 620 4064 24 169.33 - 17043 = -1.10 256 665 304 809
12 11/25/24 169 46 161 180 136 477 615 4541 27 168.19 - 169.33 = -1.15 256 665 304 809
13 12/02/24 168 47 137 163 106 406 547 4947 30 16490 - 168.19 = -3.29 256 665 304 809
14 12/09/24 164 51 153 187 150 490 643 5437 33 164.76 - 16490 = -0.14 256 665 304 809
15 12/16/24 164 51 170 150 189 509 662 5946 36 165.17 - 16476 = 0.41 256 665 304 809
16 01/06/25 165 50 146 164 158 468 618 6414 39 164.46 - 16517 = -0.71 256 665 304 809
17 01/13/25 164 51 169 180 257 606 759 7020 42 167.14 - 16446 = 2.68 257 665 308 809
18  01/20/25 167 48 182 182 186 550 694 7570 45 168.22 - 167.14 = 1.08 257 665 308 809
19  01/27/25 168 47 177 166 141 484 625 8054 48 167.79 - 168.22 = -0.43 257 665 308 809
20  02/03/25 167 48 204 198 200 602 746 8656 51 169.73 - 167.79 = 1.93 257 665 308 809

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 169 46 180 180 147 507 645 9163 54 169.69 - 169.73 = -0.04 257 665 308 809
22 02/24/25 169 46 185 178 167 530 668 9693 57 170.05 - 169.69 = 0.37 257 665 308 809
23 03/03/25 170 45 196 144 184 524 659 10217 60 170.28 - 170.05 = 0.23 257 665 308 809
24 03/10/25 170 45 207 182 182 571 706 10788 63 171.24 - 17028 = 0.95 257 665 308 809
25 03/17/25 171 44 167 175 179 521 653 11309 66 17135 - 171.24 = 0.11 257 665 308 809
26 03/24/25 171 44 193 205 193 591 723 11900 69 17246 - 17135 = 1.12 257 665 308 809
27  03/31/25 172 43 161 180 166 507 636 12407 72 172.32 - 17246 = -0.14 257 665 308 809
28  04/07/25 172 0 0 0 12407 72 172.32 - 17232 = 0.00 257 665 308 809
29  04/14/25 172 43 186 187 147 520 649 12927 75 17236 - 17232 = 0.04 257 665 308 809
30 04/21/25 172 43 0 0 12927 75 172.36 - 17236 = 0.00 257 665 308 809

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 11 24 29 5 2 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 6 9 4 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

172.68 175.80 168.60
High game of 257 onweek 17 High series of 665 onweek 7 High average of 176.22 after bowling week 7
Low game of 106 onweek 13 Low series of 406 onweek 13 Low average of 136.00 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 256 onweek 7 Game #2: 226 onweek 7 Game #3: 257 onweek 17

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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